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Wettkampf-Nr. 203

50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

Jahrgang 2002 bis 2005

A-Finale

Emily Langer

Julie Marschner
Johanna Luise URfeller
Milleen Schmieder
Sophie Lindner

grwdPRE

2002
2003
2002
2003
2002

SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1919 Grimma
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

00:29,45
00:29,99
00:31,05
00:31,84
00:31,96

491
465
419
388
384
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